
SAIHC17 Working Group Participants for Microsoft Teams VTC 7 September 

 

Members 

No. Country Participant E-mail 

1 France Pierre-Yves Dupuy (Head) Pierre-yves.dupuy@shom.fr 

2 France Vincent Lamarre Vincent.lamarre@shom.fr 

3 
Mauritius 

Mohammad Salim F Joomun 
(Vice Chair) 

mjoomun@govmu.org 

4 Mauritius Rahul Bhatt Oic_hydrounit@govmu.org 

5 Mozambique Ricardo Machave ricardomachave@inahina.gov.mz 

6 Mozambique Sinibaldo De Jesus 
Varela Canhanga 

scanhanga@yahoo.com.br 

7 Mozambique Celia Magaia tekuasse@hotmail.com 

8 Norway Evert Flier (Head) evert.flier@kartverket.no 

9 Seychelles Joachim Valmont dg@smsa.sc 

10 South Africa Theo Stokes(Head) theo.stokes@sanavy.co.za 

11 South Africa Alfons Van Craeynest hydrosan@iafrica.com 

12 South Africa Christoff Theunissen hydrosan@iafrica.com 

13 United Kingdom Peter Sparkes (Chair) Peter.sparkes@ukho.gov.uk 

14 United Kingdom James Timmins james.timmins@ukho.gov.uk 

15 United Kingdom Tim Lewis tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk 

16 United Kingdom Lucy Fieldhouse lucy.fieldhouse@ukho.gov.uk 

17 United Kingdom Ashley Parker (Secretary) ashley.parker@ukho.gov.uk 

 

Associate Members 

No. Country Participant E-mail 

18 India Adhir Arora ia-inho@navy.gov.in 

19 India Peush Pawsey Peush.pawsey@navy.gov.in 

20 Madagascar Jean Désiré Rajaonarison  jdrajaona@gmail.com, ftm@moov.mg 

21 Madagascar Narizo Mahefa 
Raahaingoalison  

rahaingoalison.narizo@gmail.com, 
ftm@moov.mg 

22 Portugal Carlos Ventura-Soares(Head) ventura.soares@hidrografico.pt 

23 Portugal Paula SANCHES paula.sanches@hidrografico.pt 

24 Portugal Paulo NUNES antunes.nunes@hidrografico.pt 

25 Portugal João VICENTE dt.hi.chf@hidrografico 

26 Portugal Miguel PACHECO dt.dir@hidrografico.pt 

 

IHO Secretariat 

No. Organisation Participant E-mail 

27 IHO Abri KAMPFER Abri.kampfer@iho.int 

 

Presenters 

No. Country Participant E-mail 

28 Denmark Jens Peter Hartmann (IHO 
MSDIWG Chair) 

NA 

 

Observers 

No. Company Participant E-mail 

29 IALA Gerardine Delanoye gerardine.delanoye@iala-aism.org 

30 AML 
Oceanographic 

David Wilson David.wilson@amloceanographic.com 

31 Chartwise Training Keith Swan keith@chartwisetraining.com 

32 Fugro Marco Filippone m.filippone@fugro.com 

33 Fugro Stephen Rump s.rump@fugro.com 

 

 


